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FASE REGIONAL CADETE MASCULINA

o O b~ WDN PP

Jornada 22
7 AYTO.MIGUELTURRA (CR) -
8 CV LA RODA (AB) -
9 EM CV HERVAS CU "A" -
10 CD SALESIANOS GU -
11 EM CV HERVAS CU "A" -
12 EM CV HERVAS CU "B" -

Calendario Temporada 2015-16

AYTO.MIGUELTURRA (CR)
ADEVA (AB)

CD SALESIANOS GU

EM CV HERVAS CU "B"
CV LA RODA (AB)

EM CV HERVAS CU "A"

ADEVA (AB)

CD SALESIANOS GU

EM CV HERVAS CU "B"
AYTO.MIGUELTURRA (CR)
ADEVA (AB)

CV LA RODA (AB)

Fecha
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

Hora
10:00
10:00
11:30
13:00
13:00
14:30

Lugar

PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P2)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P3)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P3)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P2)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P3)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P3)

FASE REGIONAL INFANTIL MASCULINA
Calendario Temporada 2015-16

o OB WN PP

Jornada 22
7 EM CV HERVAS CU "A" -
8 CIUDAD DE HELLIN (AB) -
9 EM CV HERVAS CU "B" -
10 AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "B" (CR) -
11 CD SALESIANOS GU -
12 EM CV HERVAS CU "B" -

CIUDAD DE HELLIN (AB)
AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "A" (CR)
AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "B" (CR)
CD SALESIANOS GU

EM CV HERVAS CU "A"

EM CV HERVAS CU "B"

AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "B" (CR)
AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "A" (CR)
CD SALESIANOS GU

CIUDAD DE HELLIN (AB)

EM CV HERVAS CU "A"
AYTO.MIGUELTURRA "A" (CR)

Fecha
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

Hora
10:00
11:30
11:30
13:00
14:30
14:30

Lugar

PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P1)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P1)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P2)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P1)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P1)
PABELLON MPAL.MIGUELTURRA (P2)



